

ABSTRACT OF BIDS

LOST 92883-109

July 10, 2017

Let: 7/10/17 @ 1:30 p.m.

			Estimated Total Quantity	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		M & K Bridge Construction Inc.		ICON Constructors	
				Per Unit	TOTAL	PO Box 495 ~ 300 US Hwy 14 E Walnut Grove, MN 56180	Total	13498 County 28 Mabel, MN 55954	Total
						Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
2021.501	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$33,592.000	\$33,592.00	\$15,000.000	\$15,000.00
2104.509	REMOVE TIMBER BOX CULVERT	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$20,000.000	\$20,000.00	\$40,000.000	\$40,000.00
2105.522	SELECT GRANULAR BORROW (CV) (P)	CY	450	\$20.00	\$9,000.00	\$13.000	\$5,850.00	\$20.000	\$9,000.00
2105.604	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE V	SY	150	\$3.00	\$450.00	\$2.000	\$300.00	\$3.000	\$450.00
2118.501	AGGREGATE SURFACING CLASS 2	TON	150	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$20.000	\$3,000.00	\$25.000	\$3,750.00
2401.501	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE 3S52 (S RAILING) (P)	LF	86	\$90.00	\$7,740.00	\$80.000	\$6,880.00	\$100.000	\$8,600.00
2401.501	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE 3B52 (P)	CY	28.3	\$800.00	\$22,640.00	\$900.000	\$25,470.00	\$900.000	\$25,470.00
2401.541	REINFORCEMENT BARS EPOXY COATED	LB	6558	\$1.40	\$9,181.20	\$2.000	\$13,116.00	\$3.000	\$19,674.00
2401.601	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,000.000	\$7,000.00	\$109,000.000	\$109,000.00
2401.601	APPROACH GRADING	LS	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,500.000	\$1,500.00	\$4,000.000	\$4,000.00
2402.521	STRUCTURAL STEEL (3309) (P) 4294	LB	1302	\$5.00	\$6,510.00	\$5.000	\$6,510.00	\$8.000	\$10,416.00
2403.506	HARDWARE (P)	LB	85	\$10.00	\$850.00	\$40.000	\$3,400.00	\$50.000	\$4,250.00
2403.622	INSTALL TREATED TIMBER	MBM	4.807	\$5,000.00	\$24,035.00	\$9,000.000	\$43,263.00	\$7,000.000	\$33,649.00
2405.000	PLACE & INSTALL PRECASE DECK UNITS	LS	1	\$60,583.72	\$60,583.72	\$31,000.000	\$31,000.00	\$25,000.000	\$25,000.00
2452.529	PILE POINTS 12"	EACH	16	\$130.00	\$2,080.00	\$150.000	\$2,400.00	\$150.000	\$2,400.00
2452.529	PILE POINTS 10"	EACH	8	\$100.00	\$800.00	\$150.000	\$1,200.00	\$150.000	\$1,200.00
2452.603	STEEL H-PILE 12" (12 X 53)	LF	800	\$40.00	\$32,000.00	\$26.000	\$20,800.00	\$30.000	\$24,000.00
2452.603	STEEL H-PILE 10" (10 X 42)	LF	240	\$35.00	\$8,400.00	\$24.000	\$5,760.00	\$30.000	\$7,200.00
2511.502	RANDOM RIPRAP CLASS III	TON	67	\$50.00	\$3,350.00	\$60.000	\$4,020.00	\$50.000	\$3,350.00
2575.555	TURF ESTABLISHMENT	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$800.000	\$800.00	\$800.000	\$800.00
2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.000	\$2,000.00	\$3,500.000	\$3,500.00

*Awarded to low bidder 7/11/17

TOTALS:

\$240,119.92

\$237,861.00

\$350,709.00